CREMATORIUM NAME

Birmingham
Crematorium*
Sandwell Valley
Crematorium

Streetly Cemetery &
Crematorium

Sutton Coldfield
Crematorium
Woodlands Cemetery &
Crematorium

Yardley Crematorium

CREMATORIUM PRICING INFORMATION

STANDARD FEE

£ Price

£1150 -
£1250
£1,035
£981
£895

£815

£950

Chapel availability
including entrance
& exit (minutes)

60
30
45
30
40

30

Service available
(excluding Bank
Holidays)

Mon-Fri 10:30 - 15:30
Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri 09.45-16.00
Mon - Fri 09:15 - 16:00
Mon-Fri 09:00 - 16:00

Mon 10:00 - 16:00
(higher fees apply)

UNATTENDED FEE

£ Price

£550

£784

£422

£620

£615

£525

Service available
(excluding Bank
Holidays)

Mon-Fri 08:15
Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri 09.46-16.00
Mon - Fri 08:45
Mon-Fri 09:00 - 16:00

Mon-Fri 08:45 - 09:00

REDUCED FEE

£ Price

£840

£450

£700

£750

Chapel availability Service available
including entrance (excluding Bank

& exit (minutes)

60

20

Holidays)

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri 09.15 East
Chapel Only

Mon-Fri 09:20-09:40

Mon-Fri 09:15

This information is based on the most recent prices and times available on the crematorium’s website as at 29th April 2025 and current charges may vary.
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