CREMATORIUM PRICING INFORMATION

CREMATORIUM NAME	STANDARD FEE			UNATTENDED FEE		REDUCED FEE		
	£ Price	Chapel availability including entrance & exit (minutes)	Service available (excluding Bank Holidays)	£ Price	Service available (excluding Bank Holidays)	£ Price	Chapel availability including entrance & exit (minutes)	
Birmingham Crematorium*	£1150 - £1250	60	Mon-Fri 10:30 - 15:30	£550	Mon-Fri 08:15	£840	60	Mon-Fri
Sandwell Valley Crematorium	£1,035	30	Mon-Fri	£784	Mon-Fri	-	-	-
Streetly Cemetery & Crematorium	£981	45	Mon-Fri 09.45-16.00	£422	Mon-Fri 09.46-16.00	£450	20	Mon-Fri 09.15 East Chapel Only
Sutton Coldfield Crematorium	£895	30	Mon - Fri 09:15 - 16:00	£620	Mon - Fri 08:45	-	-	-
Woodlands Cemetery & Crematorium	£815	40	Mon-Fri 09:00 - 16:00	£615	Mon-Fri 09:00 - 16:00	£700	10	Mon-Fri 09:20-09:40
Yardley Crematorium	£950	30	Mon 10:00 - 16:00 (higher fees apply)	£525	Mon-Fri 08:45 - 09:00	£750	30	Mon-Fri 09:15
_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_

This information is based on the most recent prices and times available on the crematorium's website as at 29th April 2025 and current charges may vary.

